Port  Port

Nurn Depth
1 980
2 965
3 795
4 780
5 620
6 605
7 470
8 455
9 295

10 145
Comments;

Pressure Profile Report
WellID PL-8

Well Description: 1.5" Multi-port
Brass Cap Elev. (ft)

Inner Casing Elev. (ft)

Stickup (ft)

Port
Type

press
samp
press
samp
press
samp
press
samp
press

press

Atmospheric

Pressure (psi)

Temperature (°C)

Depth to Water (m)

Pressure (psi)

Casing
262.81

256.30
182.44
175.87
106.26
99.72
38.74
34.37
12.95

12.86

Formation Casing

263.38
256.83
183.29
176.79
107.45
100.95
48.33
35.93
13.02

13.74

Profile Date 10/12/99
0.00 Probe Serial #: 1539
0.00 Description: MOSDAX
0.00
Initial Final
Conditions Conditions
13 12.78
27.48 23.19
124.98 125.09
Temperature (°C Depthto  Depthto Piez Piez
Formation Water (m) Water (ft)y Level (m) Level (ft)
3079 3072 123.90 40652  -123.50  -405.20
30,79  30.80 123.93 406.61 12356  -405.39
29.25  20.36 124.17 407.40 12357  -405.44
28.72 2879 124,19 407.47  -123.54  -405.35
27.06  27.19 124.42 408.22  -123.58  -405.48
26.49  26.58 124.45 408.32 12359  -405.48
25.33  25.45 124.65 408.98  -117.20  -384.55
2493 2501 124.86 409.01  -123.56  -405.41
2425 2434 -1.00 295.00 -89.86 ©  -294.84
23.58  23.67 -1.00 145.00 -43.58  -142.97

NOTES: Piez Level (ft) = Depth to Water (ft) - ((Formation Press - Casing Press) / 0.4335) - Stickup

Piez Elev (ft) = Brass Cap Elev. (ft) + Piez Level (ft)

If the water level is below the port, then substitute the Port Depth in the equation.

Piez Elev.

(ft)
-405.20

-405.39
-405.44
-4056.35
-405.48
-405.48
-384.55
~405.41
-284.84

-142.97



